PL

21
22
31
35
36
37
65
69
87
88
94
95
103
116
122
124
131
150
178
189
214
218
227
230
232
234
244
250
257
258
264
267
273
304
309
329
333

samedi 27 janvier 2024

JOGGING DU COLLEGE STE-GERTRUDE

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
BROQUET Maxime
GILLEROT Justin
OBIN Mikaél
HEMPTE Pierre
DENUIT Dylan
ALOISANTONI Marco
VAN DONGHEN Patrice
VERBRUGGEN Edwin
WERTZ Nicolas
PONTI Angelo
MAQUET Denis
OGER Jordan
TRUFIN Julien
DELHOVE Frangois
SOREL Renaud
AUPAIX Pierre
MELARDY Anthony
HEUCHAMPS Gaétan
DELCOURT Flavien
WINNEPENNINCK Frank
LANNOO Michaél
SEVRIN Antoine
BLONDEAU Pierre
DIERICKX José
BOBOT Mélodie
DEVICK Emily
VAN HECKE Didier
KEVERS Jean
DELHOVE Marie
LARROUMETS Annick
JACQMIN Serge
GILLET Joachim
MANGON Christophe
SOSMAN Eddy
LOUSBERG Isabelle
ROGMANS Ingrid
CALLENS Cédric
COLSON Clémence
BERSON Christian

980 COURTE DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place

H30-39
H30-39
H30-39
H30-39
H30-39
H40-49
H40-49
H40-49
H40-49
H50-59
H30-39
H30-39
H40-49
H40-49
H40-49
H60-69
H30-39
H50-59
H30-39
H50-59
H40-49
H50-59
H40-49
H70&+
F30-39
F50-59
H50-59
H50-59
F40-49
F40-49
H70&+
H50-59
H50-59
H50-59
F30-39
H50-59
H30-39
F30-39
H60-69

5
6
11
12
14
8
9
10
21
9
29
30
27
28
30
4
38
15
41
25
49
34
61
2
7
3
42
43
4
5
4
49
51
53
11
5
70
12
19

TEMPS (Réel) KM/H

00:37:34
00:37:38
00:39:20
00:39:22
00:40:22
00:40:36
00:40:40
00:40:41
00:42:50
00:43:22
00:44:11
00:44:12
00:44:39
00:44:51
00:45:20
00:46:12
00:46:23
00:46:25
00:46:39
00:47:40
00:48:33
00:49:04
00:49:53
00:50:02
00:50:14
00:50:19
00:50:20
00:50:22
00:50:37
00:50:44
00:50:59
00:50:59
00:51:09
00:51:12
00:51:29
00:52:21
00:52:28
00:53:03
00:53:11

16.82
16.79
16.06
16.05
15.65
15.56
15.54
15.53
14.75
14.57
14.30
14.29
14.15
14.09
13.94
13.68
13.62
13.61
13.54
13.25
13.01
12.88
12.67
12.63
12.58
12.56
12.55
12.54
12.48
12.45
12.39
12.39
12.35
12.34
12.27
12.07
12.04
11.91
11.88

10.53

0.714
0.816
2.143
2.245
3.163
3.571
3.673
3.776
6.633
7.041
8.878
8.980
9.592
9.694
10.510
11.837
12.449
12.653
13.367
15.306
18.163
19.286
21.837
22.245
23.163
23.469
23.673
23.878
24.898
25.510
26.224
26.327
26.939
27.245
27.857
31.020
31.531
33.571
33.980



336
349
351
360
370
375
384
385
409
414
418
426
473
494
543
568
570
599
607
608
610
616
618
627
669
699
708
754
777
781
787
793
798
817
845
854
859
860
864
869
891
894
908
910
915
934
935
950
955
980

BASSE
EDRIAT
COLSON
DEGROOTE
BALTHAZARD
DA CRUZ
WALRAVENS
D'HAEMER
BAUDUIN
MICHEL
MAGOTTEAUX
DEPAUW
NOTEZ

DE LEENER
JANSSEN
VAN KERCKOVEN
DELMOITIEZ
RONDOU
MEYKENS
JACQUEMIN
HECQ
TIGNON
BALOSSIER
STOURME
VANDERLIN
ROZENBLAT
COLLARD
LEFEBVRE
DENAUW
LAUWERS
EDOM

DE REYS
BURTON
DRUET
ROSALBA
CIERO
THEATRE
DECOSTER
SOTIAUX
CAUDRON
VETS
OUATARA
NOTEZ
GAIGNAGE
VANHAUDENARD
SCHELLENS
DEKEYSER
MAUS
BEKAERT
PARMENTIER

Serge
Nathalie
Benoit
Nicolaas
Johnny
Maxime
Léa
Isabelle
Didier
Charlotte
Hubert
Marc
Nathalie
Jean-Marie
Sylvie
Pascal
Bettina
Philippe
Christine
Michaél
Anne-Frangoise
Maryléne
Dominique
Muriel
Charlene
Stéphane
Camille
Christel
Frédéric
Bernard
Mélanie
Frédéric
Thuyen
Olivier
Mendolia
Melissa
Emeline
Manon
Julie
Benoit
Agnes
Ahmed
Stéphanie
Isabelle
Marie
Christian
Carine
Madeleine
Christine
"M'Chou" Karine

H60-69
F50-59
H50-59
H40-49
H60-69
H20-29
F70&+
F60-69
H50-59
F30-39
H60-69
H50-59
F50-59
H708&+
F50-59
H60-69
F40-49
H60-69
F40-49
H40-49
F50-59
F50-59
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
H60-69
F20-29
F50-59
H50-59
H60-69
F30-39
H60-69
F50-59
H50-59
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
H50-59
F70&+
H40-49
F40-49
F50-59
F30-39
H60-69
F50-59
F60-69
F50-59
F50-59

20

73
95
25
36

86
18
28
89
16

20
48
22
57
24
140
31
32
25
32
36
66
18
43
159
77
42
78
51
166
64
68
71
55
57
168

166
74
62
67
95
68
26
73
76

00:53:18
00:53:39
00:53:40
00:53:55
00:54:07
00:54:12
00:54:24
00:54:30
00:55:17
00:55:35
00:55:53
00:56:03
00:57:43
00:58:27
00:59:59
01:00:37
01:00:39
01:01:28
01:01:57
01:02:00
01:02:01
01:02:12
01:02:16
01:02:35
01:03:45
01:04:48
01:05:05
01:06:44
01:07:35
01:07:48
01:08:09
01:08:19
01:08:37
01:09:11
01:10:33
01:11:07
01:11:32
01:11:32
01:11:52
01:12:29
01:13:52
01:14:10
01:15:12
01:15:12
01:15:31
01:17:40
01:17:40
01:21:53
01:22:50
01:50:00

11.88
11.85
11.77
11.72
11.67
11.66
11.61
11.59
11.43
11.37
11.31
11.27
10.95
10.81
10.53
10.42
10.42
10.28
10.20
10.19
10.19
10.16
10.15
10.10
9.91
9.75
9.71
9.47
9.35
9.32
9.27
9.25
9.21
9.13
8.96
8.88
8.83
8.83
8.79
8.72
8.55
8.52
8.40
8.40
8.37
8.13
8.13
7.72
7.63
5.74

33.980
34.286
35.816
36.735
37.755
38.265
39.184
39.286
41.735
42.245
42.653
43.469
48.265
50.408
55.408
57.959
58.163
61.122
61.939
62.041
62.245
62.857
63.061
63.980
68.265
71.327
72.245
76.939
79.286
79.694
80.306
80.918
81.429
83.367
86.224
87.143
87.653
87.755
88.163
88.673
90.918
91.224
92.653
92.857
93.367
95.306
95.408
96.939
96.939
97.449



PL

14
15
26
95
106
108
112
135
150
180

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
DE WAGTER John
SCUTENAIRE Quentin
ALLARD Laurent
DREZE Christian
DELODDERE Christel
DUPLAT Francoise
DUMONT Ludivine
DELFERIERE Didier
GERARD Vincent
ROLLAND Amélie

278 LONGUE DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place
H40-49 3
H30-39 2
H50-59 1
H60-69 5
FA0-49 1
F50-59 4
F40-49 3
H50-59 9
H40-49 20
F40-49 9

TEMPS
REEL
00:16:11
00:16:16
00:17:51
00:25:05
00:25:34
00:25:36
00:25:46
00:27:20
00:28:03
00:29:39

KM/H
16.68
16.60
15.13
10.76
10.56
10.55
10.48
9.88
9.63
0.00

4.5

+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course



